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X 1000001526 Winegardner Masonry, Inc. 390895 tbender@winegardnermasonry.com

X 1000010827 Whtimore Steel, Inc. 712746 connie@wsisteel.com

X 1000001176 McWorkman Millworks Inc. 865778 sarah@mcworkmanmillworks.com

X 1000004557 Raymond San Diego, Inc. 877824 kim.yeager@raymondgroup.com

X 1000002763 Letner Roofing Company 689961 amata@letner.com

X 1000000563 Best Contracting Services, Inc. 456263 wsalazar@bestcontracting.com

X 1000016529 RAL Investment Corp. DBA Shore Total 927409 alec@teamral.com

X 1000007505 Superior Door 736878 accounting@sdsystemsinc.com

X 1000038012 Long Glazing 1013077 james@lgdusa.com

X 1000004557 Raymond San Diego 877824 kim.yeager@raymondgroup.com

X 1000042517 Progressive Service Solutions 929883 laborcompliance@progressivesurfacesolutions.com

X 1000004557 Raymond San Diego 877824 kim.yeager@raymondgroup.com

X 1000006939 MS Rouse 478041 aramirez@rousecompany.com

X 1000046553 Applied Finishes 1022434 accounting@appliedfinishes.net

X 1000016529 RAL Investment Corp. DBA Shore Total 927409 alec@teamral.com

X 1000004457 Sign Age Identity Systems 714309 licenserenewal@ad-s.com

X 1000003396 ACH Mechanical 835109 hvargas@achmechanical.com

X 1000379532 Control Air 1053402 hcarlos@controlac.com

X 1000000078 Morrow Meadows 230813 kellyk@morrow-meadows.com

X 1000004062 FJ Willert 402473 shayne@fjwillert.com

X 1000003855 Western Paving 639093 ferry@westernpaving.com

X 1000005204 Demcon Concrete 793371 roby@demcon.us

X 1000009575 Pierre Landscape 638989 mvaldespino@pierrelandscape.com

X 1000000546 ACCO Engineered Systems 120696 jarrozal@accoes.com

X 1000002529 Bayview Demolition 764068 gorozco@bayviewservices.com

X 1000002605 In-Line Fence & Railing Co. 769516 controller@inlinerail.com

X 1000004786 Ferandell Tennis Courts 603945 manager@ferandelltenniscourts.com

X 1000047519 Elite Relocation N/A tom@eliterelocationsd.com

X 1000004388 Pacific Southwest Structures, Inc. 427349 smueller@pssiconcrete.com

X 1000001262 Herk Edwards 232760 msaunders@herkedwards.com

X 1000000976 Turner Construction 210639 krvillanueva@tcco.com

X 1000000976 Turner Construction 210639 krvillanueva@tcco.com

X 1000577718 Odigos Construction 1063966 matt@odigosco.com

X 1000000742 Quality Reinforcing 683317 cwoof@qualityreinforcing.com

X 1000012400 Williams Scotsman, Inc. 606382 kathy.lewis@willscot.com

Marine Sanders | Vice President & General Manager 5/20/2025
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PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK
Subcontractors List as required under Labor Code Section 1773.3(d)
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Bricklayers

General Contractor: Turner Construction SDUSD Contract / PO No:

Contract Name: WSM @ Madison HS Ph 2  GMP No. 1 LLB
LB23-0806-39-A2-G1

Contract Address: 4833 Doliva Dr. San Diego, CA 92117


